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Date Start Event Name Location
Fri 08/14/2015 12:45 pm Tri-M Music Honor Society Elections Blankenship Theater - 3002

University School of Jackson
Sat 09/26/2015 All Day All Northwest Sr High Honor Choir Auditions Union University
Sat 10/31/2015 All Day Northwest Jr High Honor Choir Auditions University School of Jackson

Middle School Music Room - 2028
Upper School Cafeteria - 3002
Upper School Cafeteria Foyer Area
Upper School Gym/Theater Foyer

Sun 11/01/2015 4:00 pm Combined Choir Rehearsal Middle School Music Room - 2028
Sun 11/01/2015 5:00 pm Quad State Honor Choir Murray State University
Mon 11/02/2015 All Day Quad State Honor Choir Murray State University
Tue 11/03/2015 11:30 am USJ Choir @ Exchange Club DoubleTree Hotel
Sun 11/08/2015 9:00 am Combined Choirs Veteran's Day Performance Northside Assembly of God Church
Wed 11/11/2015 1:00 pm Veteran's Day Programs University School of Jackson

Blankenship Theater - 3002
Upper School Gym/Theater Foyer

Thu 11/19/2015 All Day All Northwest Honor Choir Festival Englewood Baptist Church
West Jackson Baptist Church

Fri 11/20/2015 All Day All Northwest Honor Choir Festival West Jackson Baptist Church
Englewood Baptist Church

Sat 11/21/2015 All Day All Northwest Honor Choir Festival West Jackson Baptist Church
Englewood Baptist Church

Sat 12/05/2015 7:00 am All State Choir Auditions Trinity Christian Academy
Sun 12/06/2015 2:00 pm Christmas Choral Concert - US/MS Choirs Upper School Gym/Theater Foyer

Upper School Gym - 1129
Blankenship Theater - 3002
University School of Jackson

Sat 01/30/2016 1:00 pm All State Choir Testing Colonial Middle School
Sat 02/06/2016 1:00 pm All State Choir Testing-Make up
Mon 02/08/2016 6:30 pm Arts@theU University School of Jackson

Blankenship Theater - 3002
Upper School Cafeteria Foyer Area
Upper School Gym - 1129
Upper School Gym/Theater Foyer
Middle School Entrance/Gym foyer
Middle School Gym
Upper School Cafeteria - 3002

Fri 02/19/2016 All Day Choral Solo/Ensemble University of TN - Martin
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Sun 02/21/2016 1:00 pm USJ Combined Choirs Rehearsal Middle School Music Room - 2028
Thu 03/03/2016 7:00 am Regional Choral Festival Memphis, TN
Wed 03/09/2016 All Day ACDA Honor Choir Chattanooga, TN
Thu 03/10/2016 All Day ACDA Honor Choir Chattanooga, TN
Fri 03/11/2016 All Day ACDA Honor Choir Chattanooga, TN
Sat 03/12/2016 All Day ACDA Honor Choir Chattanooga, TN
Sun 04/03/2016 3:30 pm Pops Rehearsal - Girls Only Middle School Gym
Tue 04/05/2016 3:15 pm Pops Choreography Rehearsal Blankenship Theater - 3002
Wed 04/13/2016 All Day All State Choir and Band Nashville, TN
Thu 04/14/2016 All Day All State Choir and Band Nashville, TN
Fri 04/15/2016 All Day All State Choir and Band Nashville, TN
Sat 04/16/2016 All Day All State Choir and Band Nashville, TN
Tue 04/19/2016 5:30 pm Pops Choreography Rehearsal Blankenship Theater - 3002
Thu 04/21/2016 5:30 pm Pops Choreography Rehearsal Blankenship Theater - 3002
Sat 04/23/2016 9:00 am USJ Pops Tech/Sound Rehearsal University School of Jackson

Blankenship Theater - 3002
Sun 04/24/2016 1:00 pm USJ Pops Dress Rehearsal University School of Jackson

Blankenship Theater - 3002
Mon 04/25/2016 11:50 am USJ Pops Concert Middle School Performance University School of Jackson

Blankenship Theater - 3002
Mon 04/25/2016 1:45 pm USJ Pops Concert Upper School Performance University School of Jackson

Blankenship Theater - 3002
Mon 04/25/2016 7:30 pm USJ Pops Concert University School of Jackson

Upper School Gym - 1129
Upper School Gym/Theater Foyer
Middle School Entrance/Gym foyer
Middle School Gym
Middle School Music Room - 2028
Upper School Cafeteria - 3002
Upper School Cafeteria Foyer Area


